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
14918 Hawthorne Blvd. | «P lA^-MlM Q

Lawndale | On 
OS 5-4403 OS 6-6838

Ed Booth
HAS FAST CASH
COMPLETE FINANCINO) 

1st t 2nd REAL ESTATE LOANS

FREE APPRAISALS
«*, 1st LOANS FOR M YRS.

ALSO 5% I, «% INTEREST
(15 TO 20 YRS )

Funds for difficult loans Small 
lots, small houses, no garage, no 
drlvewey, etc.

We Mak*

5 YR. SECOND LOANS 

We Buy 2nd Trust Deeds
OR WILL PAY ALL CASH 

FOR YOUR EQUITY

But let's face It, NOBODY but 
NOBODY ran pay the MOST Cash 
for ALL trust deeds without picking 
up a profit or commission or 
bonus When we buy, It's at a 
figure lhat will permit us to resel 

at a reasonable markup. If you 
LIST your Trust Deed with us we 
will %ftl It at PULL MARKET Vel 
ue and tell you EXACTLY what 
our. commission Is.

FULL CHARGE housekeeper wanted. 
Live In or out. After 4 call 

DA « 4377

Employment Offered 
(Men and Women) 72

FRY COOK aver JS yrs , full or part 
time, own transportation necessary. 
Call for appointment. FR $-M»4.

K ITCHiN HELPER, general "clean 
Ing, over 30 yrs , own transporta­ 
tion necessary. Call for appontmant 

FR SJW4

USE 

TORRANCE

PRESS 

CLASSIFIED

ADS

FOR FAST 

RESULTS

GROCERY CHECKERS
MEAT WRAPPERS

STOCK CLERKS
EARN UP TO 

$ 136.00 A WE£K
100'S PLACED BY US

Budget terms
Doy and evening classes
Train now for April hiring
No high school diploma required

16611 Hawthorne Blvd. 

FR 6-9413 or NE 8-6102

R£AL ESTATE
FAST SERVICE

REFINANCING 
OUR SPECIALTY

1st end 2nd Trust Deed* 
Placed on Properties

CALL ALL THE REST
THEN 

Check Our Loan Costs

HOWARD J. PERCY 
INVESTMENT CORP.

1? YFAPS IN HARBOR AREA

FA 8-4636
EVES. FR S-imi

Is our spi»cialty If you are ready 
to take tltl* to your property, cell 
us now.

Fully QUALIFIED STAFF O» 
SPECIALISTS to ADVIJI YOU

Booth Investment Co. ' 
FA 8-8441 OS 6-1790 
FR 5-6833 FR 8-2261

•H HOUR SERVICE
Member International

Trader* Club

RFUX!
Consolidate all those Obtsl Place 
a tecond loan on your home AIM:

MONEY
1st and 2nd Loans

ft FOR ANY PURPOSE
 fr LOW MONTHLY PAYMENTS
 fr FAST DEPENDABLE SERVICE 
ft WE COME TO YOUR HOME

CALL JOHN EARLY 
» TO «, 7 DAYS A WEEK

FR 5-8591
EARLY HOME LOANS

1113', S. CATALINA, REDONDO

Available Today
FIRST I SECOND TRUST DEEDS 

Fast, Courteous, Confidential

Del Amo Mortgage Co.
1425';. Marcelina, Torrance

FA 0-0525
DO YOU WANT TOP $ for vour 

horn* or income? No flag* or signs 
Wt have cash buyers.

Bob Fordiani 
Realtor
7213 S Western 

PL *-»7»1

WE 
BUY

2nd Trust Deeds
14135 S. Vermont 

Gardena
FA 1-1544 DA 3-3555
$$$$$$

Homes Built on Your Lot 14

AMAZING BUT TRUE ,
Lee* Thin (fo £* Sq. Ft.

£ J Bdrm., »5J Sq. Ft. -$464S
•fr Genuine Lath & Plaster
•fr Clear Birch Cabinets
 fr Bucked by 30 years exp.
•fy lOO'i. Financing Available

Top-Quality Homes, Inc.
"Builder* of Homes 4 Unit*"

PL 7-3131

Hom«t For Sal*

98c SALE
ADDRESS EL SEGUNDO

412 Washington 
409 Loma Vista 
3 16 Loma Vista 
325 W. Walnut 
918 Pepper 
1151 5th St. Man. Bch.

Any Item on This Sale.

PRICE

$24,950
$27,950 
$17,800 
$29,750 
$38,500 
$22,500

2c Off
Limit one to a customer

Brand New Income Property
4 I-Bedroom Units 
3 2-Bedroom Units 
Ouplev 34? Bedroom

14* Trtiro, Hawthorne 
El Segundo 
El Segundo

$40,000 
J39,000 
135,000

GLENNA EBAUGH
115 East Pine

EA 2-5570 -
El Segundo 

EA 2-2740

TOPS

FLO SAYS

Women
$121 - 
»JOO - 

$300

Secretary, td potential 
Purchasing, some shorthand 
Assistant Booh Keeper ......
1 Girl Office ............ .W» +
A/F, General offle*   .,.<.... $275
Fevrcll, lot) coet .......,,..., MOO
Billing, Phone work .......... *MO
«>BX typists ..,,,.,,,._.. »3T7

Men
Cost accountant, CFFF 
A 'F, manufacturing 
Trainee, supervisory St 
If. Assembly 
Control chemist 
Setup, auto screw mach 
Funch press oper. 
Drill press

$500-$550
t)75 *400

.. MO wk.
$700- W«0

$431 +
$2 SO $J hr.
$l.ee hr. +
$J.O» hr. »

 mploymont Offorod 
(Mon «nd Womtn) 72

~TORRANCE~
PERSONNEL 

AGENCY

WOMEN
1 Typist clerks to 17*0 
2NCR 3100 operators, accounts 

receivable, accounts payable 
and payroll $.1M 
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
SO hurry.

Nice!
3 Bdrms, 1 1/2 baths, fir«~ 
place. Near new Broadway. 
Has hardwood floors, 
disposal and birch panel­ 
ing. Large attached double 
garage, block wall and 
patio. Delightfully land­ 
scaped yard. Desirable 
area near schools. $1000 
down, $17,500 full price.

22601 Hawthorne 
Blvd.

__ FR
iV COUNTY

By the Sea

bedroom, large 60x120 
price $8950. Try

Two
Jot. ?t/J! 
$500 down

Rose Craig 
DA 6-1311

evenlftos FR M4M

Reduced! Smart 4-bedrm. home on 
street by the sea In Hollywood 
Riviera. Spacious carpeted living 
room ) leading to patio ? baths, 
built in oven 1 range A rare buy 
at S?S.*00.

Arch View Realty

INCOME TAX
REFUNDS WANTED 

Two Months Until First Payment
$195 is the down payment 
New 2 and 3 bedroom stucco home*. 
Hardwood floors, garage, immedi­ 
ate oojMssfion, See builder at South 
Avalon ,- *-i T^Srrt St.. Torrence.

5-5430

  Y OWNFR. \o down payment, J 
bedroom ttuctn, double garage, j 
i«r<jf fenced yard. 1*32 E. JUth 
St. TE 4-A02S. I

FOR SALE bv owner. Soutftwood 
area 3 bedroom. 7 baths, wall to 
wall carpeting, completely fenced. 
S1I.MO 21170 Grant Avenue, Tor- 
ranee.

FR S-25M   -

J bdrm. imO. »«00 down. 
Wllmlngton Realtor.

FA i mi

vrs. old.

RENT to buy, newlv decorated 3
bdrm. Harrtwnod floors, garage

AX 1*152

IMMACULATE 3 vr. old. 2 bdrm.
oarage, ndwd. floors, low down.
MI50 Pit E. 123rd., Torrance.

I Owner PR 4-1043


